Accurate, versatile
chemical pumps
• No backpressure valves
• No pulsation dampener
• No degassing valves
• No foot valves and strainers
• No float switches
Total cost of ownership is less than a diaphragm pump

The pump in the dimensions diagram on page 10 is considered a pumphead located to the left.
† �Pumps are 100-240 VAC, 1ph, 50-60Hz and fitted with the mains power plug for the designated plug option.
Ordering information
Weight
Model kg lb
Qdos 30 5.0 11lb 2oz
Qdos 60 5.7 12lb 9oz
Interface tubing Part number
PVC 6.3x11.5mm, 2m (6.5ft) length 0M9.2222.V6B
PVC 10x16mm, 2m (6.5ft) length 0M9.2222.VAD
PVC 6.3x11.5mm, 5m (16ft) length 0M9.2225.V6B
PVC 10x16mm, 5m (16ft) length 0M9.2225.VAD
Polythene, 9x12mm, 2m, (6.5ft) length 0M9.2222.E9C
Polyethylene 5x8mm, 2m (6.5ft) length 0M9.2222.E58
Polyethylene 9x12mm, 5m (16ft) length 0M9.2225.E9C
Polyethylene 5x8mm, 5m (16ft) length 0M9.2225.E58
Accessories Part number
Hydraulic connection pack,
polypropylene compression fittings
0M9.221H.P01
Hydraulic connection pack,
polypropylene barb/threaded fittings
0M9.221H.P02
Replacement baseplate 0M9.223M.X00
Input lead, M12 IP66, 3m (10ft) length 0M9.203X.000
Output lead, M12 IP66, 3m (10ft) length 0M9.203Y.000
HMI protective cover 0M9.203U.000
Capacity
2: 30 l/hr (7.5 USGPH)
3: 60 l/hr (15 USGPH)
Plug options
A: US
E: European
U: UK
K: Australia
R: Argentina
C: Swiss
Pumphead
orientation*
L = Left
R = Right
Model
1: Remote
3: Manual
4: Universal
5: Universal+
7: PROFIBUS
Digital I/O type
Manual, Remote and PROFIBUS models
L: Standard pump variant
Universal and Universal+ models
L: Open collector outputs, 5 - 24V DC inputs
H: Volt free 110V AC relay contacts, 110V AC inputs
R: Volt free 110V AC relay contacts, 5 - 24V DC inputs
M • • • •• •0 0 2
D
E*
C
F
I
G
HA
B
Model A B C D E* F G H I
Qdos 30 234mm (9.2”) 214mm (8.4”) 82.5mm (3.2”) 233mm (9.2”) 43mm (1.7”) 173mm (6.8”) 40mm (1.6”) 140mm (5.5”) 10mm (0.4”)
Qdos 60 234mm (9.2”) 214mm (8.4”) 118mm (4.6”) 266mm (10.5”) 43mm (1.7”) 173mm (6.8”) 40mm (1.6”) 140mm (5.5”) 10mm (0.4”)
* �Optional relay module
Suction gauge pressure (bar) Discharge gauge pressure (bar)
-1 -0.5 0
M
ax